
MC MAHONS
Bar & Lounge

MAIN MENU

                                                                                                                          

Starters
€5.00

€6.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€8.95

€8.95

€7.95

€6.95

€4.50
€5.00

SOUP OF THE DAY                                                                        
Served with a blend of various stocks, herbs, fresh vegetables 
and brown bread.

BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS                                                 
Served with a rich garlic mayo and baby leaf salad.                                                           

CLASSIC CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD                                               
Baby lettuce tossed in Mc Mahon’s caesar dressing, bacon lardons,
topped with parmesan shavings and croutons.                                                                    

BBQ RIBS                                                                                       
Slow cooked pork ribs, served with a BBQ sauce and blue cheese dip.                                 

BREADED BRIE                                                                              
Hot melted cheese in a crispy coat of breadcrumbs with a refreshing 
salad & red onion marmalade.                                                                                                          

SMOKED SALMON & AVOCADO SALAD                                        
Irish smoked salmon with red onion served with caper dressing, fresh 
avocado, and homemade brown bread.                                                                                                

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS                                                                
Served with dressed leaves and blue cheese dip.                                                                   

CHICKEN LIVER PATE                                                                    
Homemade smooth liver pate with granary toast & ballymaloe relish.                                  

BLACK PUDDING SALAD                                                             
Served with dressed leaves and blue cheese dip.                                                                 

GARLIC BREAD                                                                            
With cheese  
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€24.95

€21.95

€14.95

€13.95

€13.95

€13.95
€8.95

€12.95

€13.95

€10.95

8oz FILLET STEAK                                                                        
Served with sauteed onions, mushrooms, onion rings with a rich
creamy pepper sauce or garlic butter and chunky chips.                                                      

10oz SIRLOIN STEAK                                                                   
Served with sauteed onions, mushrooms, onions rings, tomato with
a rich creamy pepper sauce or garlic butter and chunky chips.                                            

6oz STEAK SANDWICH                                                                
Served on garlic bread with sauteed onions, mushrooms, with
a rich creamy pepper sauce and chunky chips.                                           

8oz GOURMET BURGERS                                                            
Irish beef burger topped with bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, 
homemade relish served on a toasted brioche bun with a rich creamy 
pepper sauce and chunky chips.               

HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE                                                       
Served with garlic bread, chunky chips and baby leaf salad.                                                

ROAST OF THE DAY                                                                    
Half portion                                                                                                                          
Please ask your server.

PAN FRIED IRISH CHICKEN FILLET                                           
Succulent chicken fillet served on a bed of mash potato drizzled in a 
wild mushroom sauce or rosemary gravy or a rich creamy pepper 
sauce with seasonal mixed vegetables.                                                                                                                

McMAHONS CHICKEN CURRY                                                     
A mildly spiced creamy curry with onions, peppers, served with 
boiled rice or chunky chips.                                                                                                                       
VEGETARIAN OPTIONS                                                                                                   

Cereals Containing Gluten       Crustaceans       Eggs       Fish 

Peanuts       Soybeans       Milk       Nuts       Celery       Lupin       

Mustard       Sesame Seeds       Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites       Molluscs
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Main Course
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8oz FILLET STEAK                                                                        
Served with sauteed onions, mushrooms, onion rings with a rich
creamy pepper sauce or garlic butter and chunky chips.                                                      

10oz SIRLOIN STEAK                                                                   
Served with sauteed onions, mushrooms, onions rings, tomato with
a rich creamy pepper sauce or garlic butter and chunky chips.                                            

6oz STEAK SANDWICH                                                                
Served on garlic bread with sauteed onions, mushrooms, with
a rich creamy pepper sauce and chunky chips.                                           

8oz GOURMET BURGERS                                                            
Irish beef burger topped with bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, 
homemade relish served on a toasted brioche bun with a rich creamy 
pepper sauce and chunky chips.               

HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE                                                       
Served with garlic bread, chunky chips and baby leaf salad.                                                

ROAST OF THE DAY                                                                    
Half portion                                                                                                                          
Please ask your server.

PAN FRIED IRISH CHICKEN FILLET                                           
Succulent chicken fillet served on a bed of mash potato drizzled in a 
wild mushroom sauce or rosemary gravy or a rich creamy pepper 
sauce with seasonal mixed vegetables.                                                                                                                

McMAHONS CHICKEN CURRY                                                     
A mildly spiced creamy curry with onions, peppers, served with 
boiled rice or chunky chips.                                                                                                                       
VEGETARIAN OPTIONS                                                                                                   

Main Course

€13.95

€11.95

€13.95

€12.95

€13.95

CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI TAGLIATELLE                                     
Cooked in a creamy white wine sauce, topped with parmesan 
shavings served with garlic bread.        
                                                                                                         

TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA                                                           
Cooked in a creamy white wine sauce, topped with parmesan 
shavings served with garlic bread.                                                                                                                   
ADD CHICKEN                 
                                                                                    

BACON AND CABBAGE                                                                
Accompanied with parsley sauce and creamy mashed potatoes.                                          

GRILLED CHICKEN                                                                      
Grilled chicken filled with creamy spinach and smoked bacon dressed
in mushroom and blue cheese topped with cherry tomatoes. Served 
with chips or potatoes.                                                                                                

€14.95

€16.95

€16.95

FRESH BATTERED FISH & CHIPS                                                
In our own homemade beer batter served with chunky chips and 
mushy peas.                   

SEABASS                                                                                     
Pan fried fresh fillet of sea bass served with roast cherry tomatoes, 
mixed vegetables and drizzled with drops of herb butter. Served 
with chips or potatoes.                                                                                                                  

PAN FRIED SALMON                                                                   
Pan fried salmon marinated in miso & chilli, seasoned potatoes, mixed 
vegetables and chilli & coconut cream.                                                                                                  

Fish Dishes

SELECTION OF SIDE COURSES €3
MIXED VEGETABLES

ONION RINGS

MIXED SALAD

CREAMY MASH POTATO

SAUTEED ONIONS

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

MC MAHONS HOUSE COLESLAW

HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS

GARLIC BREAD €4.50 
with cheese        €5.00
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CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI TAGLIATELLE                                     
Cooked in a creamy white wine sauce, topped with parmesan 
shavings served with garlic bread.        
                                                                                                         

TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA                                                           
Cooked in a creamy white wine sauce, topped with parmesan 
shavings served with garlic bread.                                                                                                                   
ADD CHICKEN                 
                                                                                    

BACON AND CABBAGE                                                                
Accompanied with parsley sauce and creamy mashed potatoes.                                          

GRILLED CHICKEN                                                                      
Grilled chicken filled with creamy spinach and smoked bacon dressed
in mushroom and blue cheese topped with cherry tomatoes. Served 
with chips or potatoes.                                                                                                

FRESH BATTERED FISH & CHIPS                                                
In our own homemade beer batter served with chunky chips and 
mushy peas.                   

SEABASS                                                                                     
Pan fried fresh fillet of sea bass served with roast cherry tomatoes, 
mixed vegetables and drizzled with drops of herb butter. Served 
with chips or potatoes.                                                                                                                  

PAN FRIED SALMON                                                                   
Pan fried salmon marinated in miso & chilli, seasoned potatoes, mixed 
vegetables and chilli & coconut cream.                                                                                                  

€11.95

€11.95

€11.95

€11.95

VEGETABLE CURRY                                                                      
Served with rice or chips                                                                                                     

VEGETABLE STIR FRY                                                                   
Selection of vegetables served with chilli and garlic sauce with rice 
or chips.                                                                                                                  

BROCCOLI & WILD MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE                           
Served in a white wine sauce and garlic bread.                                                 

VEGETARIAN ARRABIATA                                                             
Selection of organic vegetables, spicy tomato sauce, penne pasta 
and garlic bread.                                                                                                                     

Cereals Containing Gluten       Crustaceans       Eggs       Fish 

Peanuts       Soybeans       Milk       Nuts       Celery       Lupin       

Mustard       Sesame Seeds       Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites       Molluscs
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Vegetarian Menu

kids menu
SOUP                                                    

CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS               

CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS                 

BEEF BURGER & CHIPS                        

JOINT OF THE DAY                               

JELLY & ICE CREAM                                                                                                                    

Desserts

€3.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€3.95

HOMEMADE APPLE CRUMBLE    
Served with vanilla ice cream & custard.

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE               
Served with fresh cream or vanilla ice 
cream.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING           
Served with fresh cream or vanilla ice 
cream.

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM         
Vanilla, strawberry and chocolate.

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY         
Served with fresh cream or vanilla ice 
cream.

APPLE PIE AND CREAM               
Served with fresh cream & vanilla ice 
cream.

JELLY AND ICE CREAM                                                                                                                     

€5.95

€5.95

€5.95

€5.95

€5.95

€5.95

€4.95
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