# MC MAHONS

BAR & LOUNGE

# MAIN MENU



### STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY © Served with a blend of various stocks, herbs, fresh vegetables and brown bread.	€5.00
BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS © ® ® Served with a rich garlic mayo and baby leaf salad.	€6.95
CLASSIC CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD G D D M  Baby lettuce tossed in Mc Mahon's caesar dressing, bacon lardons, topped with parmesan shavings and croutons.	€7.95
BBQ RIBS Slow cooked pork ribs, served with a BBQ sauce and blue cheese dip.	€7.95
BREADED BRIE G M SD  Hot melted cheese in a crispy coat of breadcrumbs with a refreshing salad & red onion marmalade.	€7.95
SMOKED SALMON & AVOCADO SALAD III  Irish smoked salmon with red onion served with caper dressing, fresh avocado, and homemade brown bread.	€8.95
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS    Served with dressed leaves and blue cheese dip.	€8.95
CHICKEN LIVER PATE G M 40 50 S  Homemade smooth liver pate with granary toast & ballymaloe relish.	€7.95
BLACK PUDDING SALAD G Served with dressed leaves and blue cheese dip.	€6.95
GARLIC BREAD G With cheese	€4.50 €5.00

# Main Course

8oz FILLET STEAK © Served with sauteed onions, mushrooms, onion rings with a rich	€24.95
creamy pepper sauce or garlic butter and chunky chips.	
10oz SIRLOIN STEAK ®	€21.95
Served with sauteed onions, mushrooms, onions rings, tomato with a rich creamy pepper sauce or garlic butter and chunky chips.	
6oz STEAK SANDWICH @ 13 W	€14.95
Served on garlic bread with sauteed onions, mushrooms, with a rich creamy pepper sauce and chunky chips.	
8oz GOURMET BURGERS @ 19 19 10	€13.95
Irish beef burger topped with bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce,	
homemade relish served on a toasted brioche bun with a rich creamy pepper sauce and chunky chips.	
HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE © 13 00  Served with garlic bread, chunky chips and baby leaf salad.	€13.95
ROAST OF THE DAY 19 00	€13.95
Half portion	€8.95
Please ask your server.	
PAN FRIED IRISH CHICKEN FILLET	€12.95
Succulent chicken fillet served on a bed of mash potato drizzled in a wild mushroom sauce or rosemary gravy or a rich creamy pepper	
sauce with seasonal mixed vegetables.	
McMAHONS CHICKEN CURRY @ ® ® @ ®	€13.95
A mildly spiced creamy curry with onions, peppers, served with boiled rice or chunky chips.	
VEGETARIAN OPTIONS	€10.95
⊕ Cereals Containing Gluten	
Peanuts Soybeans M Milk Nuts C Celery Lupin	
Mustard SS Sesame Seeds SD Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites Molluscs	

## MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI TAGLIATELLE © 13 W  Cooked in a creamy white wine sauce, topped with parmesan shavings served with garlic bread.	€13.95
TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA @ 19 W  Cooked in a creamy white wine sauce, topped with parmesan	€11.95
shavings served with garlic bread.  ADD CHICKEN	€13.95
BACON AND CABBAGE NO 6 50 65  Accompanied with parsley sauce and creamy mashed potatoes.	€12.95
GRILLED CHICKEN  Grilled chicken filled with creamy spinach and smoked bacon dressed in mushroom and blue cheese topped with cherry tomatoes. Served with chips or potatoes.	€13.95

# FISH DISHES

FRESH BATTERED FISH & CHIPS G B M In our own homemade beer batter served with chunky chips and mushy peas.	€14.95
SEABASS G B D M  Pan fried fresh fillet of sea bass served with roast cherry tomatoes, mixed vegetables and drizzled with drops of herb butter. Served with chips or potatoes.	€16.95
PAN FRIED SALMON G D F M  Pan fried salmon marinated in miso & chilli, seasoned potatoes, mixed vegetables and chilli & coconut cream.	€16.95

#### **SELECTION OF SIDE COURSES €3**

MIXED VEGETABLES
ONION RINGS
MIXED SALAD
CREAMY MASH POTATO
SAUTEED ONIONS

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

MC MAHONS HOUSE COLESLAW

HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS

GARLIC BREAD €4.50

with cheese €5.00

### VEGETARIAN MENU

**VEGETABLE CURRY** 

€11.95

Served with rice or chips

**VEGETABLE STIR FRY** 

€11.95

Selection of vegetables served with chilli and garlic sauce with rice or chips.

BROCCOLI & WILD MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE®®®

€11.95

Served in a white wine sauce and garlic bread.

VEGETARIAN ARRABIATA

€11.95

Selection of organic vegetables, spicy tomato sauce, penne pasta and garlic bread.

# KIDS MENU

SOUP €3.95 **JOINT OF THE DAY** €7.95

CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS €7.95 JELLY & ICE CREAM €3.95

**CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS** €7.95

**BEEF BURGER & CHIPS** €7.95

#### DESSERTS

HOMEMADE APPLE CRUMBLE €5.95 SELECTION OF ICE CREAM €5.95

Served with vanilla ice cream & custard.

Vanilla, strawberry and chocolate.

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE ()

€5.95 CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY® €5.95

Served with fresh cream or vanilla ice

cream.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING®

Served with fresh cream or vanilla ice

P Peanuts S Soybeans M Milk N Nuts C Celery

Served with fresh cream or vanilla ice

cream.

cream.

€5.95 APPLE PIE AND CREAMG

€5.95

Served with fresh cream & vanilla ice

cream.

**(** Cereals Containing Gluten

© Crustaceans

Eggs

Fish Lupin

Mustard SS Sesame Seeds SD Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites MO Molluscs

**JELLY AND ICE CREAM** 

€4.95